
 

                                                         

JUNE AT A GLANCE | JUNE | 2023 

Events scheduled at: OST-Oblate School of Theology; BTC-Benson Theological Center (Main Building) 
WTC –Whitley Theological Center; ORC- Oblate Renewal Center 

PGC- Pat Guidon Center     

Thurs. June 1  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel 

Fri. June 2  June 2-4, St. Peter Upon the Water Summit Retreat, ORC 
 Meditation Group, 9am-10am, Rock House 
 Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, 
 Ministry of the Third Cross, 5pm-8pm, Rock House 

Sat. June 3  ACTS-St. Helena’s Meeting, 8am-3pm, Rock House 

Sun. June 4  Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 
 Sunday Liturgy, 10am Immaculate Conception Chapel (Fr. Ken Hannon, OMI) 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House 

Mon. June 5  June 5-16 Summer 1st Session 
 June 5-16 DMin Summer Intersession 
 DMin Student & OST Faculty Coffee and Dessert Social, 12:45pm-1:30pm, ORC San Jose Room 
 Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel 
 Grupo Renacer, 6pm-9pm, Rock House 

Tues. June 6  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel 
 We Believe Group-Erik Carson, 6pm-8:30pm, Rock House 

Wed. June 7  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel 
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House 

Thurs. June 8  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel  

Fri. June 9  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 
 Meditation Group, 9am-10am, Rock House 

Sat. June 10  St. Dominic Women’s Day Retreat, 8am-2pm, Marian Mission Hall 
 Catholic Charities,11am-9pm, WTC 
 Grupo Renacer-Anniversary Gathering, 12pm-7pm, Rock House 

Sun. June 11  Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 
 Sunday Liturgy, 10am Immaculate Conception Chapel, (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House 
 Silent Retreat for Religious & Lay Women | See, I Make All Things, New! ORC, (Sold out) 
 Conventual Franciscan Frairy, 10am-4pm, Marian Mission Hall 

Mon. June 12  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 
 Grupo Renacer, 6pm-9pm, Rock House 

Tues. June 13  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 
 We Believe Group-Erik Carson, 6pm-8:30pm, Rock House 

Wed. June 14  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House 

Thurs. June 15  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 
 DMin Student & OST Faculty Coffee and Dessert Social, 12:45pm-1:30pm, ORC San Jose Room 

Fri. June 16  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel,  
 Meditation Group, 9am-10am, Rock House 


